TUPELO CITY COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 2014

6:00 P.M.
INVOCATION : COUNCILMAN WILLIE JENNINGS
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE: COUNCIL WOMAN NETTIE DAVIS
CALL TO ORDER: PRESIDENT NETTIE Y. DAVIS

CONFIRMATION OR AMENDMENT
OF AGENDA AND AGENDA ORDER

4. PROCLAMATIONS, RECOGNITIONS AND REPORTS AGENDA

JS 41 RECOGNITION OF BOY/GIRL SCOUTS

JS 42 RECOGNITION OF CITY EMPLOYEES
43  PUBLIC RECOGNITIONS

JS 44  RECOGNITION OF LEGGETT & PLATT

JS 45 MAYOR’S REPORT

(CLOSE REGULAR MEETING AND OPEN PUBLIC AGENDA.)

S. PUBLIC AGENDA

5.1 PUBLIC HEARINGS - NONE
5.2  APPEALS

5.2.A APPEAL OF PLANNING COMMITTEE
DECISION ON SIGN VARIANCE

5.3 CITIZENS’ HEARINGS

53 A MR.JIMW. CASEY
5.3.B MR.BRUCE TUCKER

(CLOSE PUBLIC AGENDA AND RETURN TO REGULAR MEETING.)
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ACTION AGENDA

6.1

REVIEW/APPROVE CONTRACT FOR OUTSIDE
LEGAL SERVICES

ROUTINE AGENDA

7.1

7.2

7.3

7.4

7.5

7.6

7.7

7.8

7.9

7.10

7.11

REVIEW/APPROVE MINUTES OF REGULAR CITY

COUNCIL MEETING OF TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2014

REVIEW/PAY BILLS

REVIEW/APPROVE RE-APPOINTMENT TO TUPELO

SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD

REVIEW/APPROVE HOMELAND SECURITY
COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT CONTRACT
FOR TWO NEW HOMELAND SECURITY GRANTS

REVIEW/ACCEPT MINUTES OF PLANNING
COMMITTEE MEETING OF FEBRUARY 3, 2014
(NOTE: ITEM 1 ONLY)

REVIEW/ACCEPT/DENY PLANNING COMMITTEE
DECISION REGARDING APPEAL OF SIGN
VARIANCE (THAI GARDEN RESTAURANT)

REVIEW/ACCEPT MINUTES OF HISTORIC
PRESERVATION COMMISSION MEETING
OF DECEMBER 2013

REVIEW/APPROVE REQUEST TO ACCEPT
VEHICLES AS UNMARKED POLICE VEHICLES

REVIEW/AWARD/REJECT BIDS FOR TUPELO
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

REVIEW/AWARD/REJECT BID FOR TUPELO
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

REVIEW/APPROVE WRITE-OFF OF TUPELO
WATER & LIGHT COLLECTIONS TO BAD
DEBT FILE
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7.12 REVIEW/APPROVE RESOLUTION OPPOSING PASSAGE
OF BILL 442 CHANGING LAW PROVIDING FOR
APPOINTMENT OF SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS BY
LOCAL GOVERNING AUTHORITIES OF MUNICIPAL
SEPARATE SCHOOL DISTRICTS

STUDY AGENDA

8.1 REVIEW/DISCUSS AMENDMENTS TO LOT
MOWING PENALTIES

8.2 REVIEW/DISCUSS REQUEST FOR PERMISSION
TO PLACE STRUCTURE IN ALLEY RIGHT-OF-WAY

ADJOURNMENT




